

Springboard's 2019 Disability Matters Conference is going VIRTUAL!

April 23-25, 2019

How do you provide access to Springboard's 2019 Disability Matters N.A. Conference to employees without going broke on travel-related costs?

YOU BECOME A 2019 DISABILITY MATTERS SPONSOR!

For the first time in Disability Matters' 13-year history, Springboard is producing a Sponsor-only Simultaneous Virtual Conference.

Depending on sponsor level selected, benefits either provide the company with complimentary registrations or the ability to purchase registrations to the virtual conference.

Virtual attendees will have the same access to all the Disability Matters speakers, related content and vendor tables as the on-site attendees.

Want to learn more?



representative, today!

ABOUT SPRINGBOARD®

Founded in 2005, Springboard is recognized as the expert in mainstreaming disability in the global workforce, workplace and marketplace. Serving corporations and organizations throughout the U.S., Canada, Europe and Asia, Springboard has become a trusted partner in relation to disability issues and initiatives across virtually every business category. Springboard annually honors exemplary organizational initiatives that promote the outreach, support & engagement of people with disabilities as employees and as consumers through the Disability Matters Awards.

www.consultspringboard.com

Forward this message to a friend

Click to view this email in a browser

If you no longer wish to receive these emails, please reply to this message with "Unsubscribe" in the subject line or simply click on the following link: Unsubscribe

Springboard Consulting

14 Glenbrook Drive

Mendham, New Jersey 07945

Vertical response A DELUXE COMPANY
Free Email Marketing >>

US

Read the VerticalResponse marketing policy.